



Little Brownie BAKERSE The GIRL SCOUTS[®] name and mark, and all associated trademarks and logotypes, are owned by Girl Scouts of the USA. The LITTLE BROWNIE BAKERS[®] name and mark, and all associated trademarks are owned by Ferequity Inc., an affiliate of Ferrero Int'l, S.A. @, $^{\mathbb{N}} \& @$ 2021 Ferequity Inc. CWC_042821

FIND THE 5 HIDDEN EVCALYPTUS LEAVES





Little Brownie BAKERS The GIRL SCOUTS[®] name and mark, and all associated trademarks and logotypes, are owned by Girl Scouts of the USA. The LITTLE BROWNIE BAKERS[®] name and mark, and all associated trademarks are owned by Ferequity Inc., an affiliate of Ferrero Int'l, S.A. \circledast , $\mathbb{M} \& \mathbb{C}$ 2021 Ferequity Inc. CWC_042821





Little Brownie BAKERS The GIRL SCOUTS[®] name and mark, and all associated trademarks and logotypes, are owned by Girl Scouts of the USA. The LITTLE BROWNIE BAKERS[®] name and mark, and all associated trademarks are owned by Ferequity Inc., an affiliate of Ferrero Int'l, S.A. (\otimes , \bowtie (\otimes 2021 Ferequity Inc. CWC_042821